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Date

1/11/08

1/18/08

1/25/08

2/01/08

2/08/08

2/15/08

2/22/08

Time

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

Speaker's Name

Matthew
Bracken,
Northeastern
University,
Nahant Field
Station

John
McCormack,
University of
Michigan

Henry John-
Alder, Rutgers
University

Jonathan Losos

John Thompson,
UC Santa Cruz

Henry John-
Alder, Rutgers
University

Adam Siepielski,
Dartmouth
College

Seminar Topic

Top-down modification of
bottom-up processes in a
marine community

Evolutionary processes
generating divergence in
sky-islands populations of
a passerine bird

CANCELLED

Ecological and
Evolutionary
Determinants of Species
Richness in West Indian
Anolis Lizards

Coevolving Networks of
Species

Physiology, Performance,
and Fitness: Lessons from
Lizards

Temporal and spatial
variation provide insight
into the evolution of a seed
dispersal mutualism

Host

Kathy
Cottingham,
Lizzie
Wolkovich

Ryan
Calsbeek

Bob Cox

Mark
McPeek

Mark
McPeek

Bob Cox

Becky Irwin


http://www.dartmouth.edu/~biology/
http://www.dartmouth.edu/~biology/seminar%20scheduling/
http://www.biology.neu.edu/faculty03/bracken.html
http://www.eeb.lsa.umich.edu/eeb/people/postdocs/johnmcc.html
http://animalsciences.rutgers.edu/faculty/john-alder/henry-john-alder.html
http://www.biology.wustl.edu/~lososlab/
http://bio.research.ucsc.edu/people/thompson/
http://animalsciences.rutgers.edu/faculty/john-alder/henry-john-alder.html
http://www.dartmouth.edu/~biology/seminar%20scheduling/%20http://uwstudentfpweb.uwyo.edu/A/ASIEPIEL/

2/29/08

3/07/08

4PM

4PM

Dan Warner,
Iowa State

Donald Nuss,
University of
Maryland

The adaptive significance
of temperature-dependent
sex determination in an
Australian lizard

Hypovirulence:
Mycoviruses at the
Interface of Fungal-host
Pathogenic Interactions

Ryan
Calsbeek

Stephen
Taerum


http://www.bio.usyd.edu.au/Shinelab/old%20labbers/dan/dan.html
http://www.dartmouth.edu/~biology/seminar%20scheduling/%20http://www.life.umd.edu/grad/mocb/faculty/nuss.html
http://www.omniupdate.com/oucampus-dc/de.jsp?user=biology&site=biology&path=%2Fseminar+scheduling%2Funtitled.html

