Dartmouth College Department of Biology

Home > Seminar Scheduling >

Winter 2008

Winter 2008

Date	Time	Speaker's Name	Seminar Topic	Host
1/11/08	4PM	Matthew Bracken, Northeastern University, Nahant Field Station	Top-down modification of bottom-up processes in a marine community	Kathy Cottingham, Lizzie Wolkovich
1/18/08	4PM	John McCormack, University of Michigan	Evolutionary processes generating divergence in sky-islands populations of a passerine bird	Ryan Calsbeek
1/25/08	4PM	Henry John- Alder, Rutgers University	CANCELLED	Bob Cox
2/01/08	4PM	Jonathan Losos	Ecological and Evolutionary Determinants of Species Richness in West Indian Anolis Lizards	Mark McPeek
2/08/08	4PM	John Thompson, UC Santa Cruz	Coevolving Networks of Species	Mark McPeek
2/15/08	4PM	Henry John- Alder, Rutgers University	Physiology, Performance, and Fitness: Lessons from Lizards	Bob Cox
2/22/08	4PM	Adam Siepielski, Dartmouth College	Temporal and spatial variation provide insight into the evolution of a seed dispersal mutualism	Becky Irwin

2/29/08	4PM	Dan Warner, Iowa State	The adaptive significance of temperature-dependent sex determination in an Australian lizard	Ryan Calsbeek
3/07/08	4PM	Donald Nuss, University of Maryland	Hypovirulence: Mycoviruses at the Interface of Fungal-host Pathogenic Interactions	Stephen Taerum

Last Updated: 12/10/08